KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU DOUMBIA

TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.

BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SUPERIOR

DAKAR

SB1KZ20E90F029486
SB1KM56E70F004481
SB1KZ28EO0E034862
JTDBM28E500055178

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR016220000

028

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-03-28
KARIM EXPORT S.A

7

661

10.08 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3
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